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201501090000
09850

01/09/2015
11:44:21

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
ANGELA
WYNETTE

201509090003
14520

09/09/2015
10:02:55

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHANER
STACEY
RANDLE

201509090003
14530

09/09/2015
10:02:56

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASTILLO
PATRICK
READ

201510290003
77100

10/29/2015
11:13:13

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE SAMUEL
LEE

201501120000
11750

01/12/2015
12:02:59

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY
MONICA

201501120000
11720

01/12/2015
11:52:30

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VALENZUELA
MARK A

201505290001
77950

05/29/2015
11:37:43

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKLAND
VICKIE

201505290001
77940

05/29/2015
11:37:42

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODUM
SHALINDA
SHARDA

201510300003
78700

10/30/2015
12:21:25

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALHOUN
JOHNNY
HOWARD

201512030004
13380

12/03/2015
02:38:53

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSON
CHARLES
DYLAN

201512040004
14370

12/04/2015
11:27:40

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GARCIA
JENNIFER

Instr
#:20130708000
275960

201506110001
95640

06/11/2015
12:14:57

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RICKETSON
PAMELA
DENISE

Other:SEE
INST


