COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501090000 09850	01/09/2015 11:44:21	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES ANGELA WYNETTE						
201509090003 14520	09/09/2015 10:02:55	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHANER STACEY RANDLE						
201509090003 14530	09/09/2015 10:02:56	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASTILLO PATRICK READ						
201510290003 77100	10/29/2015 11:13:13	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE SAMUEL LEE						
201501120000 11750	01/12/2015 12:02:59	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY MONICA						
201501120000 11720	01/12/2015 11:52:30	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VALENZUELA MARK A						
201505290001 77950	05/29/2015 11:37:43	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKLAND VICKIE						
201505290001 77940	05/29/2015 11:37:42	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODUM SHALINDA SHARDA						
201510300003 78700	10/30/2015 12:21:25	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALHOUN JOHNNY HOWARD						
201512030004 13380	12/03/2015 02:38:53	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERSON CHARLES DYLAN						
201512040004 4370	12/04/2015 11:27:40	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GARCIA JENNIFER					Instr #:20130708000 275960	
201506110001 95640	06/11/2015 12:14:57	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RICKETSON PAMELA DENISE						Other:SEE INST